Sarengradski Kup 2017
Krusevac, 13-5-2017

Event 18 Women, 100m Freestyle 13 years and older
13-May-17 - 13:31 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 7
3 STOJKOVIC, Emilija 03 Dubocica NT
4 DIZDAREVIC, Saska 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
5 CANKOVIC, Jelena 03  Swimming Team "Bor" NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 KIS, Ena 04 Swimming Team "Bor" NT
2 PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:47.64
3 SZANTOOVA, Sofia 06 Pkrs 1:42.20
4 ODOVIC, Andrijana 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:32.50
5 IVKOVIC, Sofija 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:35.06
6 KOVACEVIC, Ankica 00 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:43.01
7 PEJIC, Karla 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
Heat 3 of 7
1 VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:30.96
2 JOVIC, Irena 02  Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:28.36
3 BUHAJOVA, Anna Stephanie 06 PK Chemes Humenne 1:24.79
4 DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.08
5 TASIC, Irena 00 Dubocica 1:24.12
6 MARJANOVIC, Tatjana 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:28.31
7 MIJAILOVIC, Teodora 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:28.39
8 MLADICEVIC, Anastasija 04 PK"Delfin" KG 1:32.36
Heat 4 of 7
1 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:20.33
2 JOKIC, Sara 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:19.83
3 MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 PvkGoc 1:19.13
4 BELIC, Jelena 04 Pk Pirat 1:17.00
5 DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:17.67
6 NESIC, Andjela 99 Pk Viking Paracin 1:19.23
7 SLOVIC, Sara 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:20.00
8 NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:20.76
Heat 5 of 7
1 TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.46
2 JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:14.30
3 STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:14.02
4 STEPOVIC, Maja 04 PK"Delfin" KG 1:13.38
5 STOJANOQVIC, Milica 04  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:13.50
6 JOVANOVIC, Sara 00  Plivacki klub " Napredak™" 1:14.03
7 MATIJEVIC, Milica 02  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.91
8 RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:16.95

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Sarengradski Kup 2017

Krusevac, 13-5-2017

Event 18, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 7

1 SIMONOQVIC, Danijela
2 PAVLIKOVA, Zuzana
3 LUKIC, Tijana

4 BERKESOVA, Tamara
5 KRSTIC, Janja
DUNJIC, Marta

SAVIC, Nevena
POPOVIC, Dunja

0o ~N O

Heat 7 of 7

1 RISTIC, Milica

2 OBRADOVIC, Iva

3 STEVIC, Anja

4 MITIC, Jovana

5 COLIC, Jovana

6 TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela
7 TODORCEVIC, Tijana
8 PEJATOVIC, Masa
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Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva

PK Chemes Humenne
Plivacki klub " Napredak™
Komko

Plivacki klub " Napredak™
Radnicki 1969

Pk Viking Paracin
P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pvk Goc

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo
Dubocica

1:12.63
1:11.82
1:10.43
1:08.51
1:08.68
1:11.24
1:12.59
1:12.90

1:07.76
1:06.38
1:04.98
1:01.75
1:04.72
1:06.14
1:06.83
1:08.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828
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